CERTIFICATE OF	FORGANIZATION FILED EFFEC	
LIMITED LIABI	ILITY COMPANY 09 MAR - 4 PM 1: 45	
(Instructions on ba		
1. The name of the limited liability	company is: SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO	
	Repo experts,LLC	
2. The complete street and mailing	g addresses of the initial designated/principal office:	
1364	l e prohaska ct. Eagle, id. 83616	
(Street Address)		
(Mailing Address, if different than street addres	285)	
3. The name and complete street a	address of the registered agent:	
— • • • • • • •		
Eric Knight (Name)	1364 e Prohaska Ct. (Street Address)	
The name and address of at leas company:	ast one member or manager of the limited liability	
Name	Address	
Eric Knight	1364 e Prohaska Ct.	
Kim Knight	1364 E Prohaska Ct.	
· · ·		
5 Mailing address for future corres	spondence (annual report notices):	
. maning address for future corresp		
	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Id 83616	
	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Id 83616	
 Future effective date of filing (opt 	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Id 83616	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Id 83616	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt signature of organizer(s). (An organizer cting in behalf of a member or members).	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Td 83616 otional): er is a member, or is Secretary of State use only	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt signature of organizer(s). (An organizer cting in behalf of a member or members).	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Td 83616 otional): er is a member, or is Secretary of State use only	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt Signature of organizer(s). (An organizer cting in behalf of a member or members). Signature	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Td 83616 otional): er is a member, or is Secretary of State use only	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt Signature of organizer(s). (An organizer acting in behalf of a member or members). Signature	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Td 83616 otional): er is a member, or is Secretary of State use only	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt Signature of organizer(s). (An organizer cting in behalf of a member or members). Signature	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Td 83616 otional): er is a member, or is Secretary of State use only	
6. Future effective date of filing (opt Signature of organizer(s). (An organizer cting in behalf of a member or members). Signature	1364 E Prohaska Ct. Eagle Id 83616 Ditional): Ditional): Secretary of State use only IDANO SECRETARY OF S IDANO SECRETARY OF S <td cols<="" td=""></td>	